    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
DC-DC
CHB150W SERIES
99 TO 150 WATT 4:1 INPUT RANGE DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features:
  • 99-150W Isolated Output
  • 4 : 1 Input Wide Range
  • Half-Brick Package

-V Input
-V Output
-Sense
+Sense
+Vout
Safety Approvals
Electrical Characteristics:
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
%EFF SIZE
MIN MAX NO LOAD FULL LOAD
CHB150W-24S3V3 9-36 VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 30 A 200mA 4741mA 85 Half-Brick
CHB150W-24S05 9-36 VDC 5.0VDC 0mA 30 A 200mA 7022mA 87 Half-Brick
CHB150W-24S12 9-36 VDC 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 100mA 6944mA 88 Half-Brick
CHB150W-24S15 9-36 VDC 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 100mA 6944mA 88 Half-Brick
CHB150W-24S24 9-36 VDC 24 VDC 0mA 6.5 A 100mA 7022mA 88 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S3V3 18-75VDC 3.3VDC 0mA 30 A 100mA 2371mA 87 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S05 18-75VDC 5.0VDC 0mA 30 A 100mA 3511mA 89 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S12 18-75VDC 12 VDC 0mA 12.5 A 50mA 3472mA 90 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S15 18-75VDC 15 VDC 0mA 10 A 50mA 3472mA 90 Half-Brick
CHB150W-48S24 18-75VDC 24 VDC 0mA 6.5 A 50mA 3511mA 89 Half-Brick
NOTE : 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24, 48 VDC
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
Speciication
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS: